

**Court No. - 9**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 3960 of 2018

**Petitioner :-** Kadeer Khan

**Respondent :-** Deputy Director Of Consolidation District Agra And 30 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Rati Bhan Singh, Karuna Srivastava, Santosh Kumar Srivastava

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C., Digvijay Tiwari, Veer Bhagat Singh Kushwaha, Vijay Prakash Singh Kushwaha

**Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.**

List after four weeks.

Interim order already granted to the petitioner shall continue till the next date of listing.

**Order Date :-** 20.9.2021

Satyam