



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3960 of 2018

Kadeer Khan

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation District Agra
And 30 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Karuna Srivastava, Rati Bhan Singh,
Santosh Kumar Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Digvijay Tiwari, Kumar
Kartikeya, Shresth Pratap Singh, Veer
Bhagat Singh Kushwaha, Vijay Prakash
Singh Kushwaha

Court No. - 37

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. List this case in the daily cause list on 30.10.2025.
2. Interim order, granted by this Court, shall remain in operation till the next date of listing.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

September 8, 2025

Rameez