



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3960 of 2018

Kadeer Khan

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation District Agra
And 30 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Karuna Srivastava, Rati Bhan Singh,
Santosh Kumar Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Digvijay Tiwari, Kumar
Kartikeya, Shresth Pratap Singh, Veer
Bhagat Singh Kushwaha, Vijay Prakash
Singh Kushwaha

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

1. List after four weeks.
2. Interim order, if any, is continued till the next date of listing.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

January 8, 2026

vkg