



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 3960 of 2018**

Kadeer Khan

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation District Agra  
And 30 Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Karuna Srivastava, Rati Bhan Singh,  
Santosh Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Digvijay Tiwari, Kumar  
Kartikaya, Shresth Pratap Singh, Veer  
Bhagat Singh Kushwaha, Vijay Prakash  
Singh Kushwaha

---

**Court No. - 39**

**HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.**

**(Sl. No.183)**

1. As prayed, list this matter on **27.02.2026**.

2. Interim order, if any, granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing.

**(Anish Kumar Gupta, J.)**

**February 12, 2026**

Ashish Pd.